
SHEET NO. 1

1 QESCO 80% 91 136

1 44 Schemes

2 45 Schemes

3 11 Schemes

4 21 Schemes

5 30 Schemes

6 66 Schemes

217 Schemes

Total Cost

 (Million PKR)

DEVELOPMENT WORKS REGARDING PRIME MINISTER'S GLOBAL SDGs PROGRAMME

 IN RESPECT OF QESCO.

PHASE (I&II) ACCUMMULATIVE 

Sr.

No.
DISCO

No.of

 Schemes

184.990Total:-

6 x PC-I  under SDGs Phase-II have been sumitted

Completed 

Schemes

Physical progress 

(%)

Financial 

Progress       

(Fund utilized) %

Ongoing 

Schemes

227 164.955 70%

NA-263

NA-263

NA-264

NA-269

NA-266

NA-260

Admin Approval Issued funds not 

received

Funds transferred to QESCO 

account on 27.03.2018

31.850

33.140

20.000

30.000

20.000

50.000


