SHEET NO. 1

DEVELOPMENT WORKS REGARDING PRIME MINISTER'S GLOBAL SDGs PROGRAMME IN RESPECT OF QESCO.

PHASE (I&II) ACCUMMULATIVE

Sr. No.	DISCO	No.of Schemes	Total Cost (Million PKR)	Physical progress (%)	Financial Progress (Fund utilized) %	Ongoing Schemes	Completed Schemes
1	QESCO	227	164.955	70%	80%	91	136

6 x PC-I under SDGs Phase-II have been sumitted

1	NA-263	31.850	44 Schemes	Funds transferred to QESCO
2	NA-263	33.140	45 Schemes	account on 27.03.2018
3	NA-264	20.000	11 Schemes	Admin Approval Issued funds not
4	NA-269	30.000	21 Schemes	received
5	NA-266	20.000	30 Schemes	
6	NA-260	50.000	66 Schemes	
	Total:-	184.990	217 Schemes	